Rangliste Schiussturnen 2014

Jugendriege Unterstufe

Rang
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Janine Westemeier
Emily Westemeier
Annabel Oehrli

Aline Klenk
Emelie Reuteler

Nils Reichenbach

Lukas Schneiter

2005
2007
2006
2005
2007

2006
2005

Weitsprung

3.95
3.17
3.70
3.61

4.03
4.07

Rangpte.
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Weitwurf

20.07
10.85
18.45
12.90
14.76

21.98
28.56

Rangpte.
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9.95
10.26

Rangpte.
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Sonntag, 21. September 2014

Hindernislauf

1.37.83
1.42.41
2.01.61
2.06.99
2.06.81

1.30.85
1.50.03

Rangpte.
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Surprise
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Rangpte.
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Rangpunkte

Total
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Rangliste Schiussturnen 2014

Jugendriege Oberstufe

Rang
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Ismaélie Reichenbach
Simona Schwizgebel
Marion Schenk
Valérie Burri

Cornelia Trachsel
Daniel Perreten
Cindy Reichenbach
Sonja Trachsel

Nadja Trachsel
Tabitha Reichenbach

1999
2001
2001
1999
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2005

Weitsprung

5.88
6.01
5.00
4.94
4.76
4.66
4.76
411
4.32
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Weitwurf

35.10
28.37
31.01
26.30
34.25
29.85
19.70
23.35
25.91
22.66

Rangpte.

A NN OO W O R

10

o

Rangpte.
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Sonntag, 21. September 2014

Hindernislauf

1.06.42
1.11.10
1.12.45
1.15.70
1.28.91
1.39.03
1.19.88
1.40.26
2.08.70
1.29.84
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Surprise
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Rangpte.
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Rangpunkte

Total
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20
25
29
33
35
40
44



